UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 65
No.UAS/UEC/2021-22/219 Date:11.03.2022

©Q xRS/ NOTIFICATION

Sub  : Missed Final (External) Examinations for I & III Year UG courses during IT & I Semester of the
Academic Year 2020-21 and 2021-22 for those students who have represented UAS(B) in
sports/cultural/other official events.

wugde®d @ 1) Dean (Agri.) and Dean (Student Welfare) letter dt:20.12.2022.

2) &% ATeFTE0 wRdHReDS OXo08:1103.2022.

Following is the schedule of Missed Final External Examinations for I year II Sem 2020-21 & III
year I Sem 2021-22 UG courses for the students who have participated in National Integration Camp held
at S.0.A. University, Bhubaneswar from 15" to 21" December 2021; XXIX Junior National Fencing
Championship held at Sonipat, Haryana from 25" to 28" December 2021and National Republic Day
Parade Camp held at New Delhi from 27" December 2021 to 4" February 2022; (Vide 8.9.3 of UG
Academic Regulations).

Time: 10.30 AM to 12.15 PM
Date Day I B.Sc. (Hons.) I B.Tech. 1 B.Tech.
Agriculture (Food Tech.) | (Biotechnology)
04.04.2022 | Monday AET 121 (2+1) | BEN 121 (2+1) | PBT 123 (2+1)
06.04.2022 | Wednesday | AGR 121 (1+1) - -
08.04.2022 | Friday GPB 121 (1+1) | AGR 123 (1+1) | AGR 123 (1+1)
11.04.2022 | Monday SAC121°(2+1) | PAT 121 (1+0) | ASC 121 (1+1)
13.04.2022 | Wednesday | HRT 121 (1+1) | FSN 122 (2+1) -
18.04.2022 | Monday AEC 121 (1+1) |MAT 122 (2+0) | MAT 123 (2+1)
20.04.2022 | Wednesday | AGR 122 (1+1) - -
22.04.2022 | Friday AEX 121 (1+1) - -
25.04.2022 | Monday PBT 121 (2+1) | FPE 123 (2+1) -
Time: 10.30 AM to 12.15 PM
Date Day III B.Sc. (Hons.)
Agriculture
05.04.2022 Tuesday API 311 (1+1)
07.04.2022 | Thursday GPB 311 (1+1)
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